Governor

Mrs P High

Mr M Hughes
Miss J Keen
Mr T King

Mrs B Matovu-
Fontaine
Mrs W Pang

Mr A Parish

Miss E Steward
Mrs B Walsh
Mrs S Windle

Category

Staff Governor

Authority Governor
Parent Governor
Co-opted Governor
Parent Governor

Headteacher
Co-opted Governor

Co-opted Governor
Co-opted Governor
Co-opted Governor

Great Chart Primary School Governing Body
The Register of Interests

Date of
Appoint.

01/05/2013

08/02/2023
05/10/2022
01/11/2025
03/03/2025

2003
2002

01/11/2025
01/04/2019
01/09/2022

Term of
office expiry
date

30/04/2029

07/02/2027
04/10/2026
31/10/2029
02/03/2029

31/12/2026

31/10/2025
31/03/2027
31/08/2026

Relevant Business
Interests

Deputy Headteacher
and Inclusion Manager
at Great Chart

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Headteacher
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A

Governor at
Other Educ.
Establishment

No

Yes
No
No
No

No
No

No
No
No

Other interests, including
relationships between governors
and members of the school staff

None

None
None
None
None

None
Married to a member of staff

None
Teacher is a daughter at school
None



