## Great Chart Primary School Governing Body The Register of Interests

Governor	Category	Date of Appoint.	Term of office expiry date	Relevant Business Interests	Governor at Other Educ. Establishment	Other interests, including relationships between governors and members of the school staff
Mrs P High	Staff Governor	01/05/2013	30/04/2029	Deputy Headteacher and Inclusion Manager at Great Chart	No	None
Mr M Hughes	<b>Authority Governor</b>	08/02/2023	07/02/2027	N/A	Yes	None
Miss J Keen	Parent Governor	05/10/2022	04/10/2026	N/A	No	None
Mr T King	Co-opted Governor	01/11/2025	31/10/2029	N/A	No	None
Mrs B Matovu- Fontaine	Parent Governor	03/03/2025	02/03/2029	N/A	No	None
Mrs W Pang	Headteacher	2003		Headteacher	No	None
Mr A Parish	Co-opted Governor	2002	31/12/2026	N/A	No	Married to a member of staff
Miss E Steward	Co-opted Governor	01/11/2025	31/10/2025	N/A	No	None
Mrs B Walsh	Co-opted Governor	01/04/2019	31/03/2027	N/A	No	Teacher is a daughter at school
Mrs S Windle	Co-opted Governor	01/09/2022	31/08/2026	N/A	No	None